Laser Diode Quick Guides~ypicaI  Characteristics
I x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 1
Quick Guide I ------- . -n  ..,,,. .,
7 5 0
7 8 0
8 1 0
8 3 0
Conformable to No.84zuud/ 01 FUA (u >.A )

(M, H, A) ‘(P, W, E, G)
— —
● Numbering System
Wavelength, etc.
Laser diode
I I
L Characteristics
~ serial ““mber
l-–– Wavelength, etc
E
Symbot Wavatlength
~. 1 800 nm band
2
-4
780 nm band ~
3 750 nm band
9 .JMulti-channel
Characteristics
Symbol I Feature
MJ Dual powe~pply
Single
~- -4Wide temperature
Low nise —,
power supply ,
52:2—
Package
-.
7
I x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x ~
Typical Characteristics
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25”C)
Model w. -1 powof Reveraa Oparaung  *plwatum
- Fb(mW?, Voitaw Va(v) T*C)
LT030 series 5
LT021 series 15
\ LT022 series*
–lOto +60
5
I LT023 series* 5
‘ LT024MD/MF/PD 30
- F
–loto +50
LT024 AD/ED 35 –lOto +60
LT025 series 40 –loto +50
LT026 series 5 2
LT027 series 10
LT028 series
–lOto +60
5
LTO1 O series ~ 5
LTO17 series 50
I
~
*In case of wtde temperature type: Topr –-30to  +
I -loto +50
–lOto +60
85”C, Tstg –40 tO  +1 OO”C
Electro-optical  Characteristics (Tc=25”C)
t
–40 to +85
wavm~ WiaM ae
Model No. AMnm) H iO - ~ elf(a) ~b~~ 81(*)
Min TyP Max Min nP Max Min *P Max
LT030 series 740 750 760 7 10 16 20 38 48.-
LT021 series 770 780 790 8– 11 16 20 33 45
LT022 series 770 780 790 (795) 8.5 11 16 20 (25) 33 (35) 45 (48)
LT023 series I 770 780 795 9 11 16 20 ! 37 48
LT024 MD/MF/PD 765 780 795 8 10 14 20 29 38
LT024 AD/ED 770 780 795 8 9.5 13 20 26 32
I T07!i  series 770 780 795 8 9.5 13 20 26 3 2
Condition
Po=-3mW